
LOT 114 & 115 PRESERVE AT
LAUREL LAKE UT 1.
WD 1136-2221,WD 1186-2038,

LEWIS KIMBERLY L
875 NW 50TH TER
GAINESVILLE, FL 32605-3174

03-4S-16-02731-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/21/2023 JB 0.69 77,000 0 0 77,000
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0

411,137
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0

417,174

1256/0961 6/10/2013 WD Q V 01 16,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUGGERO GIGLI & JANE 

KIMBERLY L LEWIS

1252/2547 4/01/2013 WD U V 12 15,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

RUGGERO GIGLI & JAN
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000054524 Roof Replacement 15,700 11/19/2025

26586 SFR 778 01/08/2008

HX Base Yr

407 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,025 115.7016 142.54 431,184 2008 2008 0 0 0 23.80 76.20

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2720

BAS 1,808 100 1,808 196,377

FGR 440 55 242 26,285

FOP 56 30 17 1,846

FUS 912 100 912 99,057

UOP 232 20 46 4,996

3,448 3,025 328,562

BAS= N53 W2  U3 L3  W3  D3 L3  UOP= N8 W29 S8 E29$ W29 S38
FGR= S20 E22 N20 W22$ E22 S15 FOP= S7 E8 N7 W8$ E18$ PTR= N30
E40 FUS=  N16 E18 N14 W40 S30 E22$S30 W40$.

BAS

53

4.2
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4.2
29
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8
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22

20
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8
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22

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 550.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,375

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

5,575

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


